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File No. :
Category of proposal
Date of Proposal:

t lees ( I)elbrestation)
FP/tf t{/ l toart/ I  9 257 /20 l 6

Road,
05/0s/2016

Area :  0.637IIa

CIIECK LIST SIiR.IAL NUMBER: _ t8

Detai l  schenre tbr ( .

:i,f,il #:.'i,33^lll,,io,,;,',1;lo i" *;i;'i;"N;; il#"ffi] ll fflJ',:f:i;;.?;i.il;cutt ing of trees (DeIor.cstal ion)

l .
R+l+ol$9gtlrtkrt tir r.cs r I a n d/n o rr - tb r.cs t I a n d : _Dis t r i c t :  -Panch l iu Ia
Forest Division: -Nlo r.rr i pinjore -l.cr.r. itoriaI 

Division pinjot.e
BIock/Compt/Sur.vcy No. :_tJ43 K | 3
Area to be Af'fbresrccl:_ 0.637 Ha
GPS Reading :  NJ0' i52,9.22, ,  E 76, , .17, \ . \6u

Tdhsi l :
R4nge:

Panchkula
Kalka

2. Descr ip t ion  o I '  tbe  r \ i .q r :_

o whethe. t lrc sjte selected lb. compe'sato'y Al'rbrestation is a rand banr< (yes or No):- the siteselectccl t irr. Conrpensattlr. l, Al.l.urestation is not a land banl<.r  I f  the CA s i rc  is  other  than the lancl  barpanchtura. r,runtotio,, wi1 be."r,r.,i"li',jef,,lffiflrflffjl;Jn-* is iro rand bank in Districr
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area icrenrined 1o. cA, then what '.;ii" ;'#::-i"]:t^t;;:'[om adioiningo'. 

ij[tfr;;:,:'il n,."*" soirvvirr ,"Yli,l'J"Ti.'.'i:,1o,n,ono, roam ro cray.
al

lr
I- l i  I lylUncl u / a1 i rrg/Pi a i n
Slope: - Stccp/MeciiLrm/Gerrtle
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",,,3. Planta t ion  Mot lc l : . :

ffi#i ;ffffi'?J'::' ;::li"'.ator v A,'rorcstation Scheme/ModeI showing
4.  Schedule of  p lantat iorr  l ) roqrammc:_

,1,,,:j, 
,:tl j::,,:l '.: 1,.*-up of requir.ernenrs of funds is as under:_The plantation is carcurate,i ft,,. -rali?ia,r,". ' , io,.""'"" 's ur Iuros ts as under:-
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Area to be diverted (ln Ha) : 0,637
No of trees to be felled - i000/.Ha
Plants to be damaged:- 0
Area to be Planted (Double the area to be divered) 0.631x2= 1.274
No of Plants to be planted (@1000 plants per Ha) 1274
Additional cA in lieu of plants to be damaged (Double the plants to be damaged)=

Addit ionalCA 1214
Sr.No. Description No of

Plants
Rate TotalAmount

(Rs-P)
A Compensatory Afforestation Charges

1) 1st Year cost of afforestation 1274 Rs 1721- Per Plant 219128.00
2) 2ndYear Maintenance 1274 Rs 641 Per Plants 81536.00
3) 3rd Year Maintenance 1274 Rs 321 Per Plants 40768 00
4) 4th Year Maintenance 1274 Rs 251 Per Plants 31850.00
5) 5th Year Maintenance 1274 Rs 26f Per Plants 33124 00
6) 6th Year Maintenance 1274 Rs 151 Per Plants 1 91 1 0.00
/) 7th Year Maintenance 1274 Rs 8l Per Plants 101 92 00
B) 8th Year Maintenance 1274 Rs 9l Per Plants 11466 .00
9) 9th Year Maintenance '1274 Rs 10f Per Plants 12740.00
10) 1Oth Year Maintenance 1274 Rs 111 Per Plants 14014 00
1 1) Barbed wire fencing charges(RKM)5.0960 Rs 76700f Per RKM 390863.20
Total Compensatory Afforestation Charges 864791.20
Supervisory / Overhead / Misc Charges 10% on CA Total 86479.12
Sub Total (A) Compensatory Afforestation 951270.32

B Additional Compensatory Afforestation Charges
1) 1st Year cost of afforestation 1274 Rs 1721- Per Plant 219128.00
2) 2ndYear Maintenance 1274 Rs 64/, Per Plants 81536 00
i)) 3rd Year Maintenance 1274 Rs 321 Per Plants 40768.00
4)4th Year Maintenance 1274 Rs 251 Per Plants 31850.00
5) 5th Year Maintenance 1274 Rs 261 Per Plants 33124 00
6) 6th Year Maintenance 1274 Rs 151 Per Plants 1 9 1 1 0 0 0
7) 7th Year Maintenance 1274 Rs Bf Per Plants 10192.00
8) Bth Year Maintenance 1274 Rs 9l Per Plants 1 1466.00
9) 9th Year Maintenance '1274 Rs101 Per Plants 12740 00
10) 1Oth Year Maintenance 1274 Rs 111 Per Plants 14014.00
1'1) Barbed wire fencing charges(RKM)5 0960 Rs 767001 Per RKM 390863.20
Siub Total (B) Compensatory Afforestation 864791.20

(- F'anel C.A. 0.00
Sub Total (C) Panel C.A 0.00

D Catchment Area Treatment
qg! ind Moisture Conservation Charqes 30% o'f the CA 259437.36
Sub Total (D) Panel C.A. 259437.36
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E Safety Zone 0,00
Sub Total (E) Safety Zone 0.00

F Addjlional Charses
Net Present Value of Forest land to be OrverteO Rs 8870001 Per Ha 27408,30
Felling Charges =- Rs 1000f Per M3 0.00
Plantation Damage Charges = 0 plants Rs 2361 Per Plants 0.00
Sub Total (F) Addilonal Charges 27408.30

Rs. Twenty one lac two thousand nine hnndred
Technical Details:
echnical details of compensatory Afforestation scheme are as follows:.

a) General Detail : Plantation will be done with 3 strand barbed wire in reserved / protected

b)Spacement : 4x2.S0 meter
Species :. Neem, Papri, Shisham etc
Plantation Method: Pit plantation

e) Soil and Moisture Conservator Works : Nil
Protection (Fencing, watch man, people participation etc) : Fencing

) Proposed Monitoring Mechanism (M&E)
h) Any other information : Nil
Note: CF(T) should countersign this CA Scheme if area to be afforested is more than 5 hedtare.


